S A T C O M
ADVANCED
TECHNOLOGY
FOR PROFESSIONAL
CABLE & BROADBAND
NETWORKS MEMBER
MEMBER
INNOVATIVE

Specifi cations and features are subject to change without notice.
V. G   15-2-18
ROF–x CHASSIS SERIES ORDERING CODE DEFINITION
MoDELs / CoDEs DEsCRIptIoNs appLICatIoNs
mod. OTX1-x Hot-Swap Optical TX Module RF over Fiber Link
mod. ORX1-x Hot-Swap Optical RX Module RF over Fiber Link
mod. RCA-x Hot-Swap RF Connector Adapter Module (F-SMA-BNC-N connectors)
mod. RCA-x-LNB Hot-Swap RF Connector Adapter with Internal/External LNB Powering switch Ext. Bias-T LNB Powering
mod. RSW1+1–X 1+1 Hot-Swap Redundancy RF Switch Module (F-SMA-BNC-N connectors) Link Redundancy
mod. RSP1+1–X 1+1 Hot-Swap Redundancy RF Splitter Module (F-SMA-BNC-N connectors) Link Redundancy
mod. RSW4+1–X 4+1 Hot-Swap Redundancy RF Switch Module (F-SMA-BNC-N connectors) Link Redundancy
mod. IPS-524 INDOOR Hot-Swap dual Voltage 5+24 Vdc Power Supply Module
mod. OPS-524 OUTDOOR Hot-Swap dual Voltage 5+24 Vdc Power Supply Module
mod. CNT Plug-in Display Key Board Controller Module
mod. CNT + E Plug-in Display Key Board Controller Module with Ethernet LAN
mod.
mod.
MODEL OPTIONS
ORDERING MODEL / CODE EXAMPLE
MoDEL / CoDE DEsCRIptIoN appLICatIoN
ROF-2-CE-2-SF RF Over Fiber Link, 2 Unit 19”  Indoor Rack, controller Plug-in Module
with Ethernet Port, N.2 Redundant PSU and N.1 SFP Fiber Ethernet Module Teleport & Broadcast
ACCESSORIES
MoDELs / CoDEs DEsCRIptIoNs appLICatIoNs
RF over FIBER
Chassis Series
1   =  1 Unit 19” Indoor Rack
2   =  2 Unit 19” Indoor Rack
6  =  6 Unit 17” Outdoor Rack
CE =  Controller Plug-in Module + Ethernet
C  =  Controller Plug-in Module
1 =  N.1 Hot-swap Power Supply Module
2  =  N.2 Hot-Swap Power Supply
  Redundant Module
SF =  SFP Fiber Ethernet Module
SC =  SFP Copper Ethernet Module
ROF - 2 - CE - 2 - SF
ROVER Goods entrance & productionROVER Laboratories and offices